BRASKA

SAMPLE SCRIPT FOR NBA FOUNDATION EEO SCHOLARSHIP PROMOTION
NEBRASKA BROADCASTERS ASSOCIA'ITION, :30

(To air January 1, 2019 - February 28, 2019)

ARE YOU CONSIDERING A CAREER IN BROADCASTING? WITH THE.HELP
OF ‘A7 ﬂ)/ AND THE NEBRASKA BROADCASTEI;%S ASSOCIATION
FOUNDATION, YOU CAN BE A PART OF THIS EXCITING FIELD! WE ARE
OFFERING TWO $2,000.00 SCHOLARSHIPS TO 4-YEI;\R COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS WHO WILL HAVE COMPLETEP 60 CREDITS AS OF
MAY 31, 2019. LET US HELP YOU REACH YOUR CARFER GOALS. FOR

MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT 7% GFY.  APPLICATIONS MUST BE

RECEIVED BY THE NBA BY MARCH 4, 2019.




KCSR-AM/KBPY-FM

226 Bordeaux St.

Chadron, NE 69337

Nebraska Broadcasters Association

NBA |
Advertiser ID: 282 Amount Paid
| 282-00094-0000 173172019 1
| Official Invoice Date Page
DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT
Nebraska Broadcasters Association 282-00094-0000 O 1/31/2019 1
NBA ‘
Purchase Order Number:
Est. Number:
Co-Op:.
Description: KBPY- EEO Scholarship Program
Salesperson: Dennis, Sales
Date  |Day| Length Qty Rate Total
Copy: KBPY- EEQ Scholarship
1/23/2019| Wed 30 KBPY-FM  0122:37 AM 05:25:16 AM 10:49:15 AM 02:29:48 PM 11:21:00 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/24/2019( Thu 30 KBPY-FM  03:23:27 AM 06:47:31AM 1127.57 AM 03:24:16 PM 09:42:57 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/25/2019| Fri 30 KBPY-FM  01:2853 AM 05:25:59AM 0127:25 PM 06:43:57 PM  11:23:12 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/26/2019| Sat 30 KBPY-FM  03:28:54 AM 08:44:25 AM 11.24:24 AM 02:43:11 PM 07:4?124 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/27/2019| Sun S30KBPY-FM  04:23:27 AM 07:47:26 AM 0129:59 PM 06:32:02 PM 10:28:52 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/28/2019| Mon :30KBPY-FM  03:26:09 AM 06:33:57 AM 10:55:35 AM 05:34:25 PM  11:41.09 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/29/2019| Tue :30KBPY-FM  12:23:32 AM 05:22:54 AM 0147:19PM 06:49:30 PM 09:2%1:48 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/30/2019| Wed :30KBPY-FM  01:24:.08 AM 11:29:.04 AM 04:29:40 PM 05:47:24 PM 11:45:21PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/31/2019| Thu :30KBPY-FM  02:2110AM 052149 AM 10:48:23 AM 03:44:32 PM 09:23:1 5PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
49 /) %! ) Quantity a5 Total 50.00
Affidavit Of Performance: 1, | ftn, i
/Deja}chson - Station Official
certify that in accordance with official station logs, the above
announcements were broadcast on the days and hours stated. $0.00

Subscribed and sworn before me this 3 Ist day of January, 2019
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GENERAL NOTARY- State of Nebraska
KATHLEEN} R. BROWN
My Comm. Exp October 20, 2019

Kathleen R. Brown - NOTARY PUBLIC

Commission Expires - 10/20/2019

County: Dawes State; Nebraska

INVOICE




KCSR-AM/KBPY -FM
226 Bordeaux St.
Chadron, NE 69337

Nebraska Broadcasters Association

NBA |

Advertiser ID: 282 Amount Paid
1282-00094-0001 2/28/2019 1
Official Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

Nebraska Broadcasters Association

282-00094-0001

O 2/28/2019

1

NBA
Purchase Order Number:
Est. Number:
Co-Op:
Descripﬁon: KBPY- EEO Scholarship Program
Salesperson: Dennis, Sales
Date  [Day| Length Qty Rate Total
Copy: KBPY- EEO Scholarship
2/1/2019| Fri :30KBPY-FM  04:25:07 AM 08:18:53 AM 12:53:59 PM 02:42:20 PM 10:27:04 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/2/2019| Sat 30KBPY-FM 012858 AM 07:40:02AM 013111PM 03:46:00 PM 08:25:31PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/3/2019| Sun 30 KBPY-FM  02:29:00 AM 06:28:55 AM 01:58:07 PM 06:31.17 PM 10:26:55 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/4/2019| Mon 30 KBPY-FM  0126:29AM 05:28:39 AM 10:28:03 AM 04:25:58 PM 08:39:59 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/5/2019| Tue 30 KBPY-FM 122134 AM 06:46:39 AM 1125:07 AM 02:43:33 PM 1 0:21::39 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/6/2019|Wed 30 KBPY-FM  02:24.03AM 05:27:46 AM 0127:36 PM 05:34:17 PM 11.2138 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/7/2019| Thu 30 KBPY-FM  04:26:37 AM 06:44:23 AM 1147:11AM 03:40:46 PM 10:25:00 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
218/2019| Fri BOKBPY-FM  02:24:12AM 05:30:.01AM 012827 PM 05:28:55 PM 09:46:11 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/9/2019| Sat 30 KBPY-FM  0126:12 AM 08:28:27 AM 11:40:49 AM 02:28:35 PM 07:46:48 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/10/2019| Sun 30 KBPY-FM  04:24:01AM 06:5103AM 12:28:.03PM 06:2851PM 09:48:52 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/11/2019| Mon :30|KBPY-FM  03:23:00 AM 05:23:59 AM 11:23:39AM 04:24:11PM  11:41:13 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/12/2019| Tue :30|KBPY-FM  04:27:30 AM 07:36:22 AM 07:27:08 PM 10:36:49 PM 4 $0.00 $0.00
2/13/2019 |Wed 30|KBPY-FM  02:28:25 AM 05:21:39 AM 02:23:16 PM 06:24:57 PM  09:25:21 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/14/2019( Thu :30|KBPY-FM ~ 12:32:08 AM 07:33:38 AM 11:42:33 AM 05:49:15 PM 10:43:18 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/15/2019| Fri 30|KBPY-FM  04:26:15 AM 06:45:13 AM 01:27:58 PM 04:23:47 PM 08:?3:52 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/16/2019| Sat :30|KBPY-FM  01:22:52 AM 07:31:03 AM 11:45:56 AM 02:30:59 PM 07:27:42 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/17/2019| Sun 30|KBPY-FM  04:24:24 AM 06:27:47 AM 12:51:42 PM 06:52:11 PM 09:47:25 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/18/2019 | Mon 30[KBPY-FM  01:22:55 AM 05:26:33 AM 10:48:27 AM 03:50:39 PM 07:28152 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/19/2019| Tue B0|KBPY-FM  12:26:16 AM 07:31:23 AM 11:25:20 AM 06:44:59 PM 09:46:01 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/20/2019 |Wed 30[KBPY-FM  02:25:14 AM 05:27:14 AM 01:28:32 PM 03:43:16 PM 10:23:20 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/21/2019| Thu 30|KBPY-FM  04:21:46 AM 06:47:03 AM 12:31:37 PM 06:24:20 PM  11:44:37 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/22/2019| Fri :30|KBPY-FM  02:23:50 AM 05:23:53 AM 06:45:24 PM 07:43:21 PM 09:21:15 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/23/2019| Sat 30|KBPY-FM  03:24:18 AM 07:44:21 AM 02:47:46 PM 08:47:41 PM ‘ 4 $0.00 $0.00
2/24/2019( Sun :30|KBPY-FM  01:28:04 Am 05:22:06 AM 07:27:29 AM 01:31:27 PM  06:29:20 PM 6 $0.00 $0.00
11:41:14 P
2/25/2019Mon :30|KBPY-FM  04:23:33 AM 08:37:25 AM 12:30:24 PM 05:28:54 PM 08:46:17 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/26/2019| Tue :30|KBPY-FM  12:18:03 AM 06:26:57 AM 10:47:58 AM 02:37:57 PM 10:22:32 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
227/2019 |Wed :30|KBPY-FM  01:25:16 AM 05:24:12 AM 11:24:25 AM 06:27:08 PM 11:42:27 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/28/2019| Thu :30|KBPY-FM  12:22:49 AM 07:29:23 AM 10:30:24 AM 02:25:35 PM 08:21:41 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
INVOICE Continued On Next Page...




KCSR-AM/KBPY-FM
226 Bordeaux St.
Chadron, NE 69337

Nebraqka Broadcasters Association
NBA

Advertiser 1D: 282
282-00094-0001

Amount Paid
2/28/2019 2

Nebraska Broadcasters Association
NBA

_Official Invoice Date Page |
DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT
282-00¢94-000] O 2/28/2019 2
Purchase Order Number:
Est. Number:
Co-Op: \

Descripﬁon: KBPY- EEO Scholarship Program
Salesperson: Dennis, Sales

Date Day | Length Qty Rate Total
|
|
™
Quantity 139 Total $0.00
~ |
Affidavit Of Performance: I, [ e ‘
Vﬁej:; Henson - Station Official
certify that in accordance with official station logs, the above ‘
announcements were broadcast on the days and hours stated. Total Due $0.00

Subscribed and sworn before me this 28th day of February, 2019

74
g ‘:,“-* o'y Y el U Bo VD L ooy
Kathleen R. Brown - NOTARY PUBLIC.
Commission Expires - 10/20/2019

County: Dawes State: Nebraska

;
GENERAL NOTARY- State of Nebraska

KATHLEEN; R. BROWN

INVOICE

My Comm, Exp Qr:tober 20, 2019



